Raw

Raw

Raw

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

1.0x10°

55%x10*

54x10*
53x10*
52x10*
51x10"

50x10*

49%x10*

1.8x10*

1.6x10*

1.4x10*

1.2x10*

1.0x10*

8.0x10°

SAT_ROT

04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)
UFSAXANG
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00
Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)
UFSAYANG
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)



Raw

Raw

Raw

1.74x10*
1.73%x10%

1.72x10*

1.70x10*
1.69x10*

1.68x10*
1.67x10*

1.8x10*

1.6x10*

1.4x10*

1.2x10*

1.0x10*

8.0x10°

2.0x107

1.5x107

1.0x10’

5.0x10°

—1.0x10°

UFSBXANG

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00

00:00

Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)

ERRANGZ

Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)
UFSBYANG
04:00 09:00 14:00 19:00 00:00

04:00

09:00 14:00 19:00
Start Time (10—Aug—25 23:18:20)

00:00




